GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Aqua
code 2
N#va
code 11
Lunes 2.†

B
1
SAFETY OPENING
ATTENTION: THE BIFOLD DOOR IS DESIGNED
TO BE OPENED INWARD. THE SAFETY OPENING
FEATURE IS FOR EMERGENCY ACCESS.
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access
Door
project#on
1 2 11 78 A B K J
A * B B1 Clear Aqua N#va
Lunes 2.0
pr#nt
Wh#te S#lver Chrome Matt S#lver
60↔66 42 26 24 LUNS60-
66↔72 48 29 27 LUNS66-
72↔78 54 32 30 LUNS72-
78↔84 60 35 33 LUNS78-
84↔90 66 38 36 LUNS84-
90↔96 72 41 39 LUNS90-
96↔102 78 44 42 LUNS96-
H 160↕200 SPECIAL LUNSSP -
c V p G X
195 cm 4 mm 6 cm
181